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Date: 20th - 23th February 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome
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Event 70a: Elite Men Team Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. Balmoral Cycling Club 1 4:16.521
13 James MORIARTY (Balmoral Cycle Club)
14 Liam WALSH (Balmoral Cycle Club)
15 Alex CLAIRS (Balmoral Cycle Club)
21 Harley MOORE (Brisbane Cycling Club)

Lap 1 22.897 22.897 (1)
Lap 2 15.459 38.357 (1)
Lap 3 15.131 53.488 (1)
Lap 4 15.419 1:08.907 (1)
Lap 5 15.470 1:24.377 (1)
Lap 6 15.773 1:40.150 (1)
Lap 7 15.733 1:55.884 (1)
Lap 8 15.347 2:11.232 (1)

Lap 10 31.714 2:42.946 (1)
Lap 11 16.134 2:59.080 (1)
Lap 13 46.296 3:45.377 (1)
Lap 14 15.753 4:01.130 (1)
Lap 16 15.390 4:16.521 (1)

2. Balmoral Cycling Club 2 4:38.746 +22.22
12 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral Cycle Club)
16 Gabriel YATES (Balmoral Cycle Club)
18 Craig HILL (Balmoral Cycle Club)
19 Scott GREEN (Balmoral Cycle Club)

Lap 1 23.987 23.987 (2)
Lap 2 16.481 40.469 (2)
Lap 3 16.419 56.889 (2)
Lap 4 16.755 1:13.644 (2)
Lap 5 17.093 1:30.737 (2)
Lap 6 16.973 1:47.710 (2)
Lap 7 17.512 2:05.222 (2)
Lap 8 16.548 2:21.770 (2)
Lap 9 16.439 2:38.210 (1)

Lap 10 16.452 2:54.662 (2)
Lap 11 16.595 3:11.257 (2)
Lap 12 16.859 3:28.116 (1)
Lap 13 17.357 3:45.474 (2)
Lap 14 17.918 4:03.392 (2)
Lap 15 17.878 4:21.270 (1)
Lap 16 17.476 4:38.746 (2)


